
MUIN Fall Semester 2003MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct 200345
Mr. Serbo Arranged7048 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

MUIN Fall Term 2003MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct 200350
Ms. Klotzbach Arranged

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
5285 ELEMENTARY ORGAN 102 U:2       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5286 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5287 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5288 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5289 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5290 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5291 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Taniguchi Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5292 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5890 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5293 ELEMENTARY VIOLIN 104 U:2       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5294 ELEMENTARY VIOLIN 104 U:2       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5295 ELEMENTARY VIOLA 105 U:2       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5296 ELEMENTARY CELLO 106 U:2       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5299 ELEMENTARY DOUBLEBASS 107 U:2       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5300 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5301 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5302 ELEMENTARY FLUTE 109 U:2       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5303 ELEMENTARY FLUTE 109 U:2       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5304 ELEMENTARY OBOE 110 U:2       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5305 ELEMENTARY CLARINET 111 U:2       SIG

Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5306 ELEMENTARY SAXOPHONE 112 U:2       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5307 ELEMENTARY BASSOON 113 U:2       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5308 ELEMENTARY HORN 114 U:2       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5309 ELEMENTARY TRUMPET 115 U:2       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5310 ELEMENTARY TROMBONE 116 U:2       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5311 ELEMENTARY EUPHONIUM 117 U:2       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5312 ELEMENTARY TUBA 118 U:2       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5313 ELEMENTARY HARPSICHORD 119 U:2       SIG



Mr. Richeson Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

5314 ELEMENTARY PERCUSSION 120 U:2       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged5315 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5316 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged5317 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5318 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged5319 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Buchman Arranged5320 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged5321 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged5322 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged5323 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Walby Arranged5324 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5325 ORGAN BA NON-MAJOR 202 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5326 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged5327 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged5328 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5329 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged5330 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged5331 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Taniguchi Arranged5332 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged5891 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged5333 VIOLIN BA NON-MAJOR 204 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged5334 VIOLIN BA NON-MAJOR 204 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged5335 VIOLA BA NON-MAJOR 205 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged5336 CELLO BA NON-MAJOR 206 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5339 DOUBLEBASS BA NON-MAJOR 207 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged5340 GUITAR BA NON-MAJOR 208 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5341 GUITAR BA NON-MAJOR 208 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged5342 FLUTE BA NON-MAJOR 209 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged5343 FLUTE BA NON-MAJOR 209 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged5344 OBOE BA NON-MAJOR 210 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged5345 CLARINET BA NON-MAJOR 211 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged5346 SAXOPHONE BA NON-MAJOR 212 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged5347 BASSOON BA NON-MAJOR 213 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5348 HORN BA NON-MAJOR 214 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged5349 TRUMPET BA NON-MAJOR 215 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged5350 TROMBONE BA NON-MAJOR 216 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5351 EUPHONIUM BA NON-MAJOR 217 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5352 TUBA BA NON-MAJOR 218 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5353 HARPSICHORD BA NON-MAJOR 219 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged5354 PERCUSSION BA NON-MAJOR 220 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged5355 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5356 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged5357 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5358 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged5359 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged5360 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Staff Arranged5361 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged5362 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged5363 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5364 ORGAN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 232 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5365 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged5366 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5367 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged5368 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged5369 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged5892 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged5371 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 234 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged5372 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 234 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged5373 VIOLA BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 235 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged5374 CELLO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 236 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5377 DOUBLEBASS BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 237 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged5378 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 238 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Sullivan Arranged5379 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 238 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged5380 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 239 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged5381 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 239 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged5382 OBOE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 240 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged5383 CLARINET BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 241 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged5384 SAXOPHONE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 242 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged5385 BASSOON BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 243 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5386 HORN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 244 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged5387 TRUMPET BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 245 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged5388 TROMBONE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 246 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5389 EUPHONIUM BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 247 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5390 TUBA BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 248 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5391 HARPSICHORD BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 249 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged5392 PERCUSSION BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 250 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged5393 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5394 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged5395 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5396 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged5397 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Buchman Arranged5398 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged5399 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged5400 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged5401 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Walby Arranged5402 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5403 ORGAN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 262 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5404 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged5405 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged5406 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5407 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged5408 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged5409 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Ms. Seidl Arranged5893 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged5411 VIOLIN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 264 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged5412 VIOLIN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 264 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged5413 VIOLA BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 265 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged5414 CELLO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 266 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5417 DOUBLEBASS BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 267 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged5418 GUITAR BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 268 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5419 GUITAR BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 268 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged5420 FLUTE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 269 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged5421 FLUTE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 269 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged5422 OBOE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 270 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged5423 CLARINET BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 271 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged5424 SAXOPHONE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 272 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged5425 BASSOON BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 273 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5426 HORN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 274 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged5427 TRUMPET BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 275 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged5428 TROMBONE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 276 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5429 EUPHONIUM BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 277 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5430 TUBA BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 278 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5431 HARPSICHORD BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 279 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged5432 PERCUSSION BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 280 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged5433 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5434 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged5435 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5436 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged5437 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged5438 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged5439 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged5440 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5441 ORGAN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 332 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5442 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Bozeman Arranged5443 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5444 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged5445 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged5446 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged5894 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged5448 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 334 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged5449 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 334 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged5450 VIOLA BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 335 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged5451 CELLO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 336 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5454 DOUBLEBASS BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 337 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged5455 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 338 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged5456 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 339 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged5457 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 339 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged5458 OBOE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 340 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged5459 CLARINET BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 341 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged5460 SAXOPHONE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 342 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged5461 BASSOON BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 343 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5462 HORN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 344 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged5463 TRUMPET BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 345 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged5464 TROMBONE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 346 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5465 EUPHONIUM BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 347 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5466 TUBA BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 348 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5467 HARPSICHORD BA MUS MAJOR PST-Q 349 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged5468 PERCUSSION BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 350 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged5469 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5470 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged5471 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5472 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged5473 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged5474 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged5475 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Padilla Arranged5476 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5477 ORGAN BM PRE-Q 362 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5478 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged5479 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5480 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged5481 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged5482 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged5484 VIOLIN BM PRE-Q 364 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged5485 VIOLIN BM PRE-Q 364 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged5486 VIOLA BM PRE-Q 365 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged5487 CELLO BM PRE-Q 366 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5490 DOUBLEBASS BM PRE-Q 367 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged5491 GUITAR BM PRE-Q 368 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged5492 FLUTE BM PRE-Q 369 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged5493 FLUTE BM PRE-Q 369 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged5494 OBOE BM PRE-Q 370 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged5495 CLARINET BM PRE-Q 371 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged5496 SAXOPHONE BM PRE-Q 372 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged5497 BASSOON BM PRE-Q 373 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5498 HORN BM PRE-Q 374 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged5499 TRUMPET BM PRE-Q 375 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged5500 TROMBONE BM PRE-Q 376 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5501 EUPHONIUM BM PRE-Q 377 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5502 TUBA BM PRE-Q 378 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5503 HARPSICHORD BM PRE-Q 379 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged5504 PERCUSSION BM PRE-Q 380 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Staff Arranged5505 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 390 U:Variable       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged5506 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5507 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged5508 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged5509 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Turner Arranged5510 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged5511 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged5512 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged5513 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5514 ORGAN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 462 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5515 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged5516 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5517 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged5518 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged5519 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged5521 VIOLIN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 464 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged5522 VIOLIN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 464 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged5523 VIOLA BM NON-PERF POST-Q 465 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged5524 CELLO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 466 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5527 DOUBLEBASS BM NON-PERF POST-Q 467 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged5528 GUITAR BM NON-PERF POST-Q 468 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged5529 FLUTE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 469 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged5530 OBOE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 470 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged5531 CLARINET BM NON-PERF POST-Q 471 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged5532 SAXOPHONE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 472 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged5533 BASSOON BM NON-PERF POST-Q 473 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5534 HORN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 474 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged5535 TRUMPET BM NON-PERF POST-Q 475 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged5536 TROMBONE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 476 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5537 EUPHONIUM BM NON-PERF POST-Q 477 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5538 TUBA BM NON-PERF POST-Q 478 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5539 HARPSICHORD BM NON-PERF POST-Q 479 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged5540 PERCUSSION BM NON-PERF POST-Q 480 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged5541 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5542 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged5543 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG



Mr. Sullivan Arranged5544 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged5545 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged5546 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged5547 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged5548 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5549 ORGAN BM PERF POST-Q 562 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5550 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged5551 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5552 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged5553 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged5554 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged5556 VIOLIN BM PERF POST-Q 564 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged5557 VIOLIN BM PERF POST-Q 564 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged5558 VIOLA BM PERF POST-Q 565 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged5559 CELLO BM PERF POST-Q 566 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged5560 DOUBLEBASS BM PERF POST-Q 567 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged5561 GUITAR BM PERF POST-Q 568 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged5562 FLUTE BM PERF POST-Q 569 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged5563 OBOE BM PERF POST-Q 570 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged5564 CLARINET BM PERF POST-Q 571 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim
Mr. Arau

Arranged5565 SAXOPHONE BM PERF POST-Q 572 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged5566 BASSOON BM PERF POST-Q 573 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5567 HORN BM PERF POST-Q 574 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged5568 TRUMPET BM PERF POST-Q 575 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged5569 TROMBONE BM PERF POST-Q 576 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5570 EUPHONIUM BM PERF POST-Q 577 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged5571 TUBA BM PERF POST-Q 578 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged5572 HARPSICHORD BM PERF POST-Q 579 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged5573 PERCUSSION BM PERF POST-Q 580 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Staff Arranged5574 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 590 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5575 INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR 595 U:Variable       SIG



Staff Arranged5576 INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 599 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5577 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 690 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5578 INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR 695 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged5579 INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 699 U:Variable       SIG

MUIN Winter Term 2004MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct 200420
Ms. Klotzbach Arranged

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
1297 ELEMENTARY ORGAN 102 U:2       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1298 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1299 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1300 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1301 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1302 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1303 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Taniguchi Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1304 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1929 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1305 ELEMENTARY VIOLIN 104 U:2       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1306 ELEMENTARY VIOLIN 104 U:2       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1307 ELEMENTARY VIOLA 105 U:2       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1308 ELEMENTARY CELLO 106 U:2       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1311 ELEMENTARY DOUBLEBASS 107 U:2       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1312 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1313 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1314 ELEMENTARY FLUTE 109 U:2       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1315 ELEMENTARY FLUTE 109 U:2       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1316 ELEMENTARY OBOE 110 U:2       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1317 ELEMENTARY CLARINET 111 U:2       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1318 ELEMENTARY SAXOPHONE 112 U:2       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1319 ELEMENTARY BASSOON 113 U:2       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1320 ELEMENTARY HORN 114 U:2       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1321 ELEMENTARY TRUMPET 115 U:2       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1322 ELEMENTARY TROMBONE 116 U:2       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1323 ELEMENTARY EUPHONIUM 117 U:2       SIG



Mr. Erickson Arranged1324 ELEMENTARY TUBA 118 U:2       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1325 ELEMENTARY HARPSICHORD 119 U:2       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

1326 ELEMENTARY PERCUSSION 120 U:2       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged1327 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1328 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged1329 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1330 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged1331 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Buchman Arranged1332 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged1333 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged1334 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged1335 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Walby Arranged1336 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1337 ORGAN BA NON-MAJOR 202 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1338 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged1339 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged1340 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1341 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged1342 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged1343 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged1930 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged1345 VIOLIN BA NON-MAJOR 204 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged1346 VIOLIN BA NON-MAJOR 204 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged1347 VIOLA BA NON-MAJOR 205 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged1348 CELLO BA NON-MAJOR 206 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1351 DOUBLEBASS BA NON-MAJOR 207 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged1352 GUITAR BA NON-MAJOR 208 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1353 GUITAR BA NON-MAJOR 208 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged1354 FLUTE BA NON-MAJOR 209 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged1355 FLUTE BA NON-MAJOR 209 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged1356 OBOE BA NON-MAJOR 210 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Fan Arranged1357 CLARINET BA NON-MAJOR 211 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1358 SAXOPHONE BA NON-MAJOR 212 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged1359 BASSOON BA NON-MAJOR 213 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1360 HORN BA NON-MAJOR 214 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged1361 TRUMPET BA NON-MAJOR 215 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged1362 TROMBONE BA NON-MAJOR 216 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1363 EUPHONIUM BA NON-MAJOR 217 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1364 TUBA BA NON-MAJOR 218 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1365 HARPSICHORD BA NON-MAJOR 219 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged1366 PERCUSSION BA NON-MAJOR 220 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged1367 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1368 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged1369 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1370 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged1371 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged1373 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged1374 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged1375 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1376 ORGAN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 232 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1377 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged1378 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1379 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged1380 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged1381 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged1931 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged1383 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 234 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged1384 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 234 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged1385 VIOLA BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 235 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged1386 CELLO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 236 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1593 DOUBLEBASS BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 237 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged1390 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 238 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Sullivan Arranged1391 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 238 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged1392 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 239 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged1393 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 239 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged1394 OBOE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 240 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged1395 CLARINET BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 241 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1396 SAXOPHONE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 242 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged1397 BASSOON BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 243 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1398 HORN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 244 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged1399 TRUMPET BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 245 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged1400 TROMBONE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 246 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1401 EUPHONIUM BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 247 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1402 TUBA BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 248 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1403 HARPSICHORD BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 249 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged1404 PERCUSSION BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 250 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged1405 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1406 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged1407 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1408 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged1409 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Buchman Arranged1410 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged1411 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged1412 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged1413 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Walby Arranged1414 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1415 ORGAN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 262 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1416 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged1417 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged1418 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1419 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged1420 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged1421 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Ms. Seidl Arranged1932 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged1423 VIOLIN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 264 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged1424 VIOLIN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 264 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged1425 VIOLA BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 265 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged1426 CELLO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 266 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1429 DOUBLEBASS BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 267 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged1430 GUITAR BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 268 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1431 GUITAR BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 268 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged1432 FLUTE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 269 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged1433 FLUTE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 269 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged1434 OBOE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 270 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged1435 CLARINET BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 271 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1436 SAXOPHONE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 272 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged1437 BASSOON BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 273 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1438 HORN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 274 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged1439 TRUMPET BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 275 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged1440 TROMBONE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 276 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1441 EUPHONIUM BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 277 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1442 TUBA BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 278 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1443 HARPSICHORD BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 279 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged1444 PERCUSSION BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 280 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged1445 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1446 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged1447 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1448 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged1449 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged1450 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged1451 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged1452 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1453 ORGAN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 332 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1454 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Bozeman Arranged1455 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1456 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged1457 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged1458 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged1933 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged1460 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 334 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged1461 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 334 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged1462 VIOLA BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 335 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged1463 CELLO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 336 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1466 DOUBLEBASS BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 337 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged1467 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 338 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged1468 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 339 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged1469 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 339 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged1470 OBOE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 340 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged1471 CLARINET BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 341 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1472 SAXOPHONE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 342 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged1473 BASSOON BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 343 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1474 HORN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 344 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged1475 TRUMPET BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 345 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged1476 TROMBONE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 346 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1477 EUPHONIUM BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 347 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1478 TUBA BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 348 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1479 HARPSICHORD BA MUS MAJOR PST-Q 349 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged1480 PERCUSSION BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 350 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged1481 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1482 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged1483 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1484 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged1485 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged1486 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged1487 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Padilla Arranged1488 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1489 ORGAN BM PRE-Q 362 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1490 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged1491 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1492 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged1493 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged1494 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged1497 VIOLIN BM PRE-Q 364 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged1498 VIOLIN BM PRE-Q 364 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged1499 VIOLA BM PRE-Q 365 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged1500 CELLO BM PRE-Q 366 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1503 DOUBLEBASS BM PRE-Q 367 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged1504 GUITAR BM PRE-Q 368 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged1505 FLUTE BM PRE-Q 369 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged1506 FLUTE BM PRE-Q 369 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged1507 OBOE BM PRE-Q 370 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged1508 CLARINET BM PRE-Q 371 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1509 SAXOPHONE BM PRE-Q 372 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged1510 BASSOON BM PRE-Q 373 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1511 HORN BM PRE-Q 374 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged1512 TRUMPET BM PRE-Q 375 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged1513 TROMBONE BM PRE-Q 376 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1514 EUPHONIUM BM PRE-Q 377 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1515 TUBA BM PRE-Q 378 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1516 HARPSICHORD BM PRE-Q 379 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged1517 PERCUSSION BM PRE-Q 380 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Staff Arranged1518 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 390 U:Variable       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged1519 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1520 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged1521 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged1522 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Turner Arranged1523 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged1524 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged1525 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged1526 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1527 ORGAN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 462 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1528 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged1529 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1530 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged1531 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged1532 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged1534 VIOLIN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 464 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged1535 VIOLIN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 464 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged1536 VIOLA BM NON-PERF POST-Q 465 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged1537 CELLO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 466 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1540 DOUBLEBASS BM NON-PERF POST-Q 467 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged1541 GUITAR BM NON-PERF POST-Q 468 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged1542 FLUTE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 469 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged1543 OBOE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 470 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged1544 CLARINET BM NON-PERF POST-Q 471 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1545 SAXOPHONE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 472 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged1546 BASSOON BM NON-PERF POST-Q 473 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1547 HORN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 474 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged1548 TRUMPET BM NON-PERF POST-Q 475 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged1549 TROMBONE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 476 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1550 EUPHONIUM BM NON-PERF POST-Q 477 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1551 TUBA BM NON-PERF POST-Q 478 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1552 HARPSICHORD BM NON-PERF POST-Q 479 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged1553 PERCUSSION BM NON-PERF POST-Q 480 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged1554 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1555 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged1556 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG



Mr. Sullivan Arranged1557 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged1558 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged1559 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged1560 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged1561 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1562 ORGAN BM PERF POST-Q 562 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1563 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged1564 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1565 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged1566 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged1567 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged1569 VIOLIN BM PERF POST-Q 564 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged1570 VIOLIN BM PERF POST-Q 564 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged1571 VIOLA BM PERF POST-Q 565 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged1572 CELLO BM PERF POST-Q 566 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged1573 DOUBLEBASS BM PERF POST-Q 567 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged1574 GUITAR BM PERF POST-Q 568 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged1575 FLUTE BM PERF POST-Q 569 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged1576 OBOE BM PERF POST-Q 570 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged1577 CLARINET BM PERF POST-Q 571 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1578 SAXOPHONE BM PERF POST-Q 572 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged1579 BASSOON BM PERF POST-Q 573 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1580 HORN BM PERF POST-Q 574 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged1581 TRUMPET BM PERF POST-Q 575 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged1582 TROMBONE BM PERF POST-Q 576 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1583 EUPHONIUM BM PERF POST-Q 577 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged1584 TUBA BM PERF POST-Q 578 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged1585 HARPSICHORD BM PERF POST-Q 579 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged1586 PERCUSSION BM PERF POST-Q 580 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Staff Arranged1587 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 590 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1588 INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR 595 U:Variable       SIG



Staff Arranged1589 INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 599 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1590 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 690 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1591 INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR 695 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged1592 INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 699 U:Variable       SIG

MUIN Spring Term 2004MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct 200430
Ms. Klotzbach Arranged

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
3304 ELEMENTARY ORGAN 102 U:2       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3305 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3306 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3307 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3308 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3309 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3310 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Taniguchi Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3311 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3932 ELEMENTARY VOICE 103 U:2       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3312 ELEMENTARY VIOLIN 104 U:2       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3313 ELEMENTARY VIOLIN 104 U:2       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3314 ELEMENTARY VIOLA 105 U:2       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3315 ELEMENTARY CELLO 106 U:2       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3318 ELEMENTARY DOUBLEBASS 107 U:2       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3319 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3320 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3321 ELEMENTARY FLUTE 109 U:2       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3322 ELEMENTARY FLUTE 109 U:2       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3323 ELEMENTARY OBOE 110 U:2       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3324 ELEMENTARY CLARINET 111 U:2       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3325 ELEMENTARY SAXOPHONE 112 U:2       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3326 ELEMENTARY BASSOON 113 U:2       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3327 ELEMENTARY HORN 114 U:2       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3328 ELEMENTARY TRUMPET 115 U:2       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3329 ELEMENTARY TROMBONE 116 U:2       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3330 ELEMENTARY EUPHONIUM 117 U:2       SIG



Mr. Erickson Arranged3331 ELEMENTARY TUBA 118 U:2       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3332 ELEMENTARY HARPSICHORD 119 U:2       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged
Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

3333 ELEMENTARY PERCUSSION 120 U:2       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged3334 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3335 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged3336 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3337 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged3338 JAZZ STUDIES BA NON-MAJOR 200 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Buchman Arranged3339 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged3340 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged3341 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged3342 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Walby Arranged3343 PIANO BA NON-MAJOR 201 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3344 ORGAN BA NON-MAJOR 202 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged3345 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3346 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged3347 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3348 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged3349 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged3350 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Taniguchi Arranged3351 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged3933 VOICE BA NON-MAJOR 203 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged3352 VIOLIN BA NON-MAJOR 204 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged3353 VIOLIN BA NON-MAJOR 204 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged3354 VIOLA BA NON-MAJOR 205 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged3355 CELLO BA NON-MAJOR 206 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3358 DOUBLEBASS BA NON-MAJOR 207 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged3359 GUITAR BA NON-MAJOR 208 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3360 GUITAR BA NON-MAJOR 208 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged3361 FLUTE BA NON-MAJOR 209 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged3362 FLUTE BA NON-MAJOR 209 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Niblock Arranged3363 OBOE BA NON-MAJOR 210 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged3364 CLARINET BA NON-MAJOR 211 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3365 SAXOPHONE BA NON-MAJOR 212 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged3366 BASSOON BA NON-MAJOR 213 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3367 HORN BA NON-MAJOR 214 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged3368 TRUMPET BA NON-MAJOR 215 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged3369 TROMBONE BA NON-MAJOR 216 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3370 EUPHONIUM BA NON-MAJOR 217 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3371 TUBA BA NON-MAJOR 218 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3372 HARPSICHORD BA NON-MAJOR 219 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged3373 PERCUSSION BA NON-MAJOR 220 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged3374 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3375 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged3376 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3377 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged3378 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 230 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged3380 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged3381 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged3382 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 231 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3383 ORGAN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 232 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged3384 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3385 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3386 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged3387 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged3388 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged3934 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 233 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged3390 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 234 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged3391 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 234 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged3392 VIOLA BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 235 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged3393 CELLO BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 236 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3396 DOUBLEBASS BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 237 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Wysock Arranged3397 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 238 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3398 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 238 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged3399 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 239 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged3400 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 239 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged3401 OBOE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 240 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged3402 CLARINET BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 241 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3403 SAXOPHONE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 242 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged3404 BASSOON BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 243 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3405 HORN BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 244 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged3406 TRUMPET BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 245 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged3407 TROMBONE BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 246 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3408 EUPHONIUM BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 247 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3409 TUBA BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 248 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3410 HARPSICHORD BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 249 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged3411 PERCUSSION BA MUS MAJOR PRE-Q 250 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged3412 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3413 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged3414 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3415 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged3416 JAZZ ST BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 260 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Buchman Arranged3417 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged3418 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged3419 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged3420 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Walby Arranged3421 PIANO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 261 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3422 ORGAN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 262 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged3423 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3424 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Swan Arranged3425 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3426 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged3427 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Serbo Arranged3428 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged3935 VOICE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 263 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged3430 VIOLIN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 264 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged3431 VIOLIN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 264 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged3432 VIOLA BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 265 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged3433 CELLO BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 266 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3436 DOUBLEBASS BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 267 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged3437 GUITAR BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 268 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3438 GUITAR BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 268 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged3439 FLUTE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 269 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged3440 FLUTE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 269 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged3441 OBOE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 270 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged3442 CLARINET BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 271 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3443 SAXOPHONE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 272 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged3444 BASSOON BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 273 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3445 HORN BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 274 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged3446 TRUMPET BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 275 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged3447 TROMBONE BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 276 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3448 EUPHONIUM BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 277 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3449 TUBA BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 278 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3450 HARPSICHORD BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 279 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged3451 PERCUSSION BM 2ND INSTRUMENT 280 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged3452 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3453 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged3454 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3455 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged3456 JAZZ ST BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 330 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged3457 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged3458 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged3459 PIANO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 331 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3460 ORGAN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 332 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Ms. Bozeman Arranged3461 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3462 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3463 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged3464 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged3465 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Seidl Arranged3936 VOICE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 333 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged3467 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 334 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged3468 VIOLIN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 334 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged3469 VIOLA BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 335 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged3470 CELLO BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 336 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3473 DOUBLEBASS BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 337 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged3474 GUITAR BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 338 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged3475 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 339 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged3476 FLUTE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 339 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged3477 OBOE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 340 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged3478 CLARINET BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 341 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3479 SAXOPHONE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 342 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged3480 BASSOON BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 343 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3481 HORN BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 344 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged3482 TRUMPET BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 345 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged3483 TROMBONE BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 346 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3484 EUPHONIUM BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 347 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3485 TUBA BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 348 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3486 HARPSICHORD BA MUS MAJOR PST-Q 349 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged3487 PERCUSSION BA MUS MAJOR POST-Q 350 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged3488 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3489 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged3490 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3491 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged3492 JAZZ ST BM PRE-Q 360 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged3493 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Kim Arranged3494 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged3495 PIANO BM PRE-Q 361 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3496 ORGAN BM PRE-Q 362 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged3497 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3498 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3499 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged3500 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged3501 VOICE BM PRE-Q 363 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged3503 VIOLIN BM PRE-Q 364 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged3504 VIOLIN BM PRE-Q 364 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged3505 VIOLA BM PRE-Q 365 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged3506 CELLO BM PRE-Q 366 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3509 DOUBLEBASS BM PRE-Q 367 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged3510 GUITAR BM PRE-Q 368 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Jordheim Arranged3511 FLUTE BM PRE-Q 369 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged3512 FLUTE BM PRE-Q 369 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged3513 OBOE BM PRE-Q 370 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged3514 CLARINET BM PRE-Q 371 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3515 SAXOPHONE BM PRE-Q 372 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged3516 BASSOON BM PRE-Q 373 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3517 HORN BM PRE-Q 374 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged3518 TRUMPET BM PRE-Q 375 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged3519 TROMBONE BM PRE-Q 376 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3520 EUPHONIUM BM PRE-Q 377 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3521 TUBA BM PRE-Q 378 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3522 HARPSICHORD BM PRE-Q 379 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged3523 PERCUSSION BM PRE-Q 380 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Staff Arranged3524 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 390 U:Variable       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged3525 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3526 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Salerno Arranged3527 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG



Mr. Sullivan Arranged3528 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged3529 JAZZ ST BM NON-PERF POST-Q 460 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged3530 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged3531 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged3532 PIANO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 461 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3533 ORGAN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 462 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged3534 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3535 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3536 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged3537 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged3538 VOICE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 463 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged3540 VIOLIN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 464 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged3541 VIOLIN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 464 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged3542 VIOLA BM NON-PERF POST-Q 465 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged3543 CELLO BM NON-PERF POST-Q 466 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3546 DOUBLEBASS BM NON-PERF POST-Q 467 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged3547 GUITAR BM NON-PERF POST-Q 468 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged3548 FLUTE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 469 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged3549 OBOE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 470 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged3550 CLARINET BM NON-PERF POST-Q 471 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3551 SAXOPHONE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 472 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged3552 BASSOON BM NON-PERF POST-Q 473 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3553 HORN BM NON-PERF POST-Q 474 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged3554 TRUMPET BM NON-PERF POST-Q 475 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged3555 TROMBONE BM NON-PERF POST-Q 476 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3556 EUPHONIUM BM NON-PERF POST-Q 477 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3557 TUBA BM NON-PERF POST-Q 478 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3558 HARPSICHORD BM NON-PERF POST-Q 479 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged3559 PERCUSSION BM NON-PERF POST-Q 480 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Encarnacion Arranged3560 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3561 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG



Ms. Salerno Arranged3562 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Sullivan Arranged3563 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Turner Arranged3564 JAZZ STUDIES BM PERF POST-Q 560 U:3       SIG

Mr. Novgorodsky Arranged3565 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Kim Arranged3566 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Padilla Arranged3567 PIANO BM PERF POST-Q 561 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3568 ORGAN BM PERF POST-Q 562 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Bozeman Arranged3569 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3570 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3571 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Michaels Arranged3572 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Serbo Arranged3573 VOICE BM PERF POST-Q 563 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Miller Arranged3575 VIOLIN BM PERF POST-Q 564 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Tran Ngoc Arranged3576 VIOLIN BM PERF POST-Q 564 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Michelic Arranged3577 VIOLA BM PERF POST-Q 565 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Anthony Arranged3578 CELLO BM PERF POST-Q 566 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Urness Arranged3579 DOUBLEBASS BM PERF POST-Q 567 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Wysock Arranged3580 GUITAR BM PERF POST-Q 568 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Whitman Arranged3581 FLUTE BM PERF POST-Q 569 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Niblock Arranged3582 OBOE BM PERF POST-Q 570 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Fan Arranged3583 CLARINET BM PERF POST-Q 571 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3584 SAXOPHONE BM PERF POST-Q 572 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Perkins Arranged3585 BASSOON BM PERF POST-Q 573 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3586 HORN BM PERF POST-Q 574 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Daniel Arranged3587 TRUMPET BM PERF POST-Q 575 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Keelan Arranged3588 TROMBONE BM PERF POST-Q 576 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3589 EUPHONIUM BM PERF POST-Q 577 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Erickson Arranged3590 TUBA BM PERF POST-Q 578 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Ms. Klotzbach Arranged3591 HARPSICHORD BM PERF POST-Q 579 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Mr. Richeson Arranged3592 PERCUSSION BM PERF POST-Q 580 U:3 OR 6       SIG

Staff Arranged3593 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 590 U:Variable       SIG



Staff Arranged3594 INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR 595 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3595 INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 599 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3596 TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 690 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3597 INTERNSHIP IN INDIV PERF INSTR 695 U:Variable       SIG

Staff Arranged3598 INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 699 U:Variable       SIG


